1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 v 4 % 1%’
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 : X VYes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM RE Wt/ (—

Last Middle First

Current Address

Date of Birth %r [§- {QM Place of Birth % /);/,1/

Previous 0ccupat1on(before 1975) (32%72R ég)/
(Rank & Position) Z
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 22’/

| . iy 4- 144
SPONSOR'S NAME: %(//(M/y\

Y pitndl Rapdh, Ing «4506

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

_If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the

ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

%@ ﬁ/ﬂ KZM/

: 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :
(Listed on page 1Y

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESi DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

fwﬂn@ Nie i Yot I4-1937 M%Ijé
he Y how w1405 | dnshr

be oy Q@«mf; il (g-1ay | o
be ugn Vi | sk Loz

'DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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Grand Rapids Mar.14, 1985 File No IV: 56248

/ .’ ¢ - - ”~ ’
XINH GUI : HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHIMH TRI VIET NAM

- /n =
H® sd cua BE NUANG qdm cd :
- Political Prisoner Registration Form
- List of Vietnamese Political Prisoners

- Notice of Approval of Relative Immigrant Visa Petition
Form I 171 ( Oct.25,1983 )

- Reference File No 1IV: 56248, Embassy of U.S.A.Bangkok,
( Dec.23,1982 ) Thailand.

’ Zn

- Gidy ra trai cua BE QUANG
Am

- GiAy Khai sanh cua BE QUANG

LA %4 ~ /A 7 < a2 ” "
- Giay Chung Nhan cho BE OUANG (B Phat Tri&n S&c Tdc)

. 2 -
’ ’ . ‘» - '
- Trich luc Ching thd HOn Thu (BE Nuang va Trudng Duc Tﬁ)
- Ban Trich luc BS Khai sanh cua Trudng Duc Tu (V3)
~ 7 ’A &

- Trich luc Bo Khai sanh cua BE TO NGA (con gai)
TUAN CHUGNG (con giai)

’n -
TUAN VAN (con giai)

Tran trong kinh xin Ouy HGi can thiép cho BE OUANG va

gia dinh dddc dinh cd ti nan chinh tri tai Hoa Xv.

Tén Ho anh rudt tai Hoa ky:
IS ~

BE TOAN

Grand Rapids, MI 49506

‘Home Phone :(616)458 5539
Office Phone: (616)241 71210
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Request for Documents

NAME poB File No.
BE, QUANG Sept. 07, 1929 IV £424 &
TRUONG, DUC TU Jan. 12, 1937
BE, TO NGA . Feb. 21, 1968
BE, TUAN CHUONG  Feb. 18, 1969
BE, TUAN VAN Rpr. 14, 1972
Dear Sir/Madam: pate: %3 Pee F2

Please send us the documents checked below, in order to
complete the files referred to above. £. a3 Pile Worksheet is
enclosed, names will not be listed abow@#gotf the listing is
long, it will be continued on page 2.) ‘Blysqgot send us
documents we have not checked. ”
BE SURE TO MARR ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBERS (IV NUMBERS)
WRITTEN ABOVE. ALSQO, PLEASE XEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS
CHANGES, EITHER ON THE PART QF THE U.S. RELATIVE OR THE
RELATIVES IN VIETNAM.

J> (1) One certified copy of the Vietnamese original anda
sworn exact translation of the birth certificate
(giay khai sinh) of the relative in the United
States, showing the names of hisgp-trer parerits.
See Note B below. A~

P (2) One copy and sworn exact translation of the original

birth certificates (giay khai sinh) of each relative
in Vietnam listed ab%EE%below/an—acbaehedeé£le
worksheet :

ZE;;g C¥’C(¢Jt7 4%«d/ Ala){i Lj;

- (3) One copy and a sworn exact translaticn of the
marriage certificate (giay hon thu) of the following
relatives: . {See Note B below)

By ond Ks i

ODP-D - Cat 1/1IV Document Request 9/82 ﬁL



(4)

(5)

(6)

(7a)

(7b)

(8)

(9)

(10)

If any of the relatives in Vietnam was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage
was lawfully ended. For this we need one copy and a
sworn translation of the death certificate of the
earlier spouse(s), or one copy and a sworn
translation of the divorce decree. See Note B below.

(the can cuoc) of the relatives in Vietnam who were
issued such ID Cards and who still retaln coples anl
—19 ID ards availabkles

ds. See Note B below.

Copies of pre-1975 Vietnamese 1dent1;y (ID) cards
yﬁgu&c}'—//

Photographs: Photos of the relatives in Vietnam
will help identify them when they are interviewed bv
UNHCR or by a U.S. official. See Note C below.

Affidavit. and.vadence.oﬂ.Suppont- The relative in
the U.S. must provide evidence that his relatives in
Vietnam are not likely to become public charges in
the U.S. We need a notarized Affidavit of Support
from the person or group who will sponsor them.
Please use t orm. I-134:-(rev. 9-30-809,available
from any INS. e for this purpose. Use a separate.
form for ca®WMP®lative you will be sypporting. Also
required is the financial evidence described in the
instructions attached to the Form I-134. Sign it

before a Notary Public. 1If the relative in the U.S.
cannot provide an Affidavit of Support, other
relative(s) or friend(s) must complete I-134's.

File Worksheet. Enclosed is a copy of the File
Worksheet on your case. Let us know if the names,
dates of birth or address are not correct.

Please return with your corrections file worksheet
which was sent to you earlier.

Copy of the I-94 or I-551 of the relative in the
United States, in order for our office to establish
the immigration status of the U.S. relative.

An original, notarized Affidavit of Relationship
listing the relatives for which you intend to apply.

Other:

OnP-D - Cat I/IV Document Reguest 9/82



EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

pate: 23 Be¥ 2

Reference IV: 56 94 A’

Dear Sir/Madam:

Your recent correspondence indicates that your immigration or citizenship
status has changed, or that you are eligible to change your status.

Please go to the nearest office of the U.S. Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) and take the actions indicated below.

éE7 1f/s4mce you are now a U.S. citizen, yoﬁ must file immigrant visa

petitions for yaﬂ:—spoaee,—ggus1ghi&dsenwand:%hetr—spwase&—and’chﬁkdren'
your-parenatss.and your brothers and—sisters-and &hair spouses and
children. Please file I-130 petitionms with INS for the persons listed

below. Have INS send the petition to | rican Embassy in Bangkok.
you should mark the petition with the imbers given below/sa<the
attached—zheet: :

[:;7 If/since you are now a U.S. citizen your spouse and/or child(ren) for
whom you filed petitions enjoy a higher immigration preference. File
a Form G-641 (Application for Verification of Information from
Immigration and Naturalization Service Records) to request that INS
verify your naturalization for us. Have INS send the completed Form
G-641 to the American Embassy in Bangkok. You should mark the form with
the file number(s) given below/on the attached sheet.

oDP-16
7-82



[7

1f/since you are now a permanent resident alien you must file immigrant
visa petitions for your spouse and/or your unmarried sons and daughters.
File I-130 petitions for the persons listed below. Have INS send the
petitions to tne American Embassy in Bangkok. You should mark the
petitions with the file numbers given below/on the attached sheet:

You must file a separate I-130 immigrant visa petition for the person
named below. The reason is checked below. Failing to do so could/will
delay your relatives' departure from Vietnam. Have INS send the petition
to the American Embassy in Bangkok. You should mark the petition with
the file number given¥ f-,fﬁp the attached sheet:

N "= ) B
ZC;7 The persor(s) ad be

7'1\ below is/are over 21 years old and may net
travel to the U.S. on petitions for other family members. He/she/
they need a separate petition.

ZC;7 The person(s) named below may not travel to the U.S. on petitioms
for other family members. He/she they must enter the U.S. on his/
her/their own petition.

[7 Other

Name ~ File Number

Sincerely,

#

Orderly Departure Office
American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346



Tile No IV: 56248

.sr - UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
N IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERYICE

333 Mt. Elliott St.

Detroit, Michigan 48207

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER

NAME CF BENEFICIARY

Toan Be BE, Quang
CLASS.FICATICN FILE NO
SE Grand Rapids, MI 49506 203(a)(5)| ---

DATE PETITION FHED JATE OF APPRQVAL
OFPETITION .

S 8_-23-83, 10'—1'8-3'3-5;

..~,_ el

-y

DATE

Octo
The visa petmon you ﬁled has been approved The beneﬁcnary for whom you f led has been glven the appropnate classzﬁczhon Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to
lawful permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whe!her the

beneficiary is admitted or ad‘usts status in the United States is decided only when an applocatnon is made to an lmm»gratnon ofﬁcer ) J:

. ,“.‘j B . SR BN A ST A
1. D YOUR PETmON TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFIC!ARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CIiTIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE . - -
B UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. . -~
-~ THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GNE INSTRUCTIONS .o
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GE‘ITING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL. [N . S

T n T = R “yj

T NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGMTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFMNAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GE‘FHNG AVISA

% 2. 3 IF YOU BECOME A NA'HJRALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YE:T EEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFIGARY

FASTER.”

,”h

- 3 XX YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORW STATES CONSULATE AT _Baggé‘gk—
. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES N WIBAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY

e UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPA ¥ OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED

~1.7 . ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA. -

... VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE Toer
‘ UNITEDSTATESCONSUL ... .. _ . = 0 e -

"4 4. [J YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEF!C(ARY_‘ IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND W|LL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RES!OENT
S THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY

PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPUICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.) it e .‘"

5. [J THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT o

6. OO ™E PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE. -
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER 1S AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [ ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE - =
PETITION ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM. ) .. <l
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